

UCB

PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED ON 31 MARCH 2012 (UNAUDITED)

	Taka	Taka
Net Income	4,836,386.00	3,127,489.71
Net Interest Income	3,204,412.36	2,032,387.27
Net Fee Paid on Deposit and Borrowings	1,433,728.23	1,054,383.33
Net Income from Investment	381,425.71	418,702.10
Net Income from Foreign Exchange	212,646.65	36,592.01
Operating Income	51,983.30	159,257.37
Operating Income (A)	668,875.95	900,357.97
TRADING EXPENSES	1,986,330.00	56,362.00
Salaries and Allowances	470,190.50	407,003.00
Travels, Insurance, Lighting etc.	130,748.10	111,611.81
Depreciation	2,123.57	2,481.84
Telephone Expenses	20,639.76	15,946.66
Postage, Printing, Advertisements etc.	54,201.53	44,184.00
Commission on Salary and Fees	2,696.50	2,226.00
Fees	2,694.50	851.71
Interest and repair of Banks Assets	65,883.84	41,826.00
Provision for Losses	447,453.00	174,720.00
Trading Expenses (B)	1,976,315.88	667,423.21
Profit and Loss before provision (C)=(A-B)	1,021,214.31	1,162,807.91
Provision for Loans & Advances	162,305.31	212,215.51
Provision for diminution in value of investments	38,470.00	217,804.24
Provision for Contingent Liabilities	1,021,214.31	1,162,807.91
Profit before Tax	838,438.99	736,788.16
Provision for Income Tax	425,645.72	471,478.78
Net Tax Expenses	425,645.72	471,478.78
Profit after Tax	412,870.24	271,653.88
Proportions:		
Profit before Tax	83.84%	73.68%
Profit after Tax	8.57%	8.59%
Operating per earning share (EPS)	0.57	0.56

Mohammad Habibur Rahman Chowdhury
Executive Vice President & CFO

Shahidul Alam
Managing Director

	31-03-2012	31-03-2011
	Taka	Taka
Flow from operating activities		
net receipts	5,193,841,359	5,643,388,000
net payments	(3,254,612,300)	(3,072,873,300)
dividend received	2,200,000	21,816
net cash generated from operations	1,939,429,059	2,570,536,516
increase from previously settled of advances	3,135,656,664	228
net cash generated from operations	5,075,085,723	2,570,536,744
payments to suppliers	(10,987,170)	(408,847)
payments to shareholders	(20,558,469)	(373,300)
payments of Advance Income Tax	(1,452,452)	(1,452,452)
increase from other operating activities	100,111,112	172,605
net cash generated from operating activities	4,935,108,854	2,568,263,551
financing profit before taxes and liabilities	783,122,003	817,895
taxes on income		
net cash decrease in operating assets and liabilities	5,718,230,857	2,568,263,551
cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the period	(3,000,000,000)	(1,549,423,222)
flow of trading securities	(20,345,803)	(20,345,803)
flow of investments to customers	(3,200,591,194)	(8,117,530,800)
flow of investments to Suppliers		(2,223,713,320)
flow of investments to Banks	93,859,295	20,445,445
flow of investments from Customers	3,111,146,657	4,151,924
flow of investments from Suppliers		4,151,924
flow of investments from Banks		
cash and cash equivalents at the end of the period	(3,086,888,140)	(3,086,888,140)

[illegible]